May 20, 2025

BOROUGH OF BRADLEY BEACH
RESOLUTION 2025-189
APPOINTING SUMMER CAMP COUNSELORS

Mayor Gubitosi offered the following resolution and moved its adoption:

WHEREAS, the seasonal employment is confirmed for the following individuals for the 2025 summer
season pursuant to Salary Ordinance.

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Bradley Beach
as the following individuals (Schedule A attached) are hereby appointed as Seasonal Hourly Employees.

NOW THERFORE BE IT RESOLVED, certified copies of said Resolution be forwarded to the CFO,
the Administrator, and the Recreation Director.

Seconded by Councilperson Greenblatt and adopted on roll call by the following vote:

AYES NAYS ABSTAIN ABSENT
Ms. DeNoble X
Ms. Greenblatt X
Mr. Nowicki X
Mr. Weber X
Mayor Gubitosi X

CERTIFICATION

I, Erica Kostyz, Municipal Clerk, Borough of Bradley Beach, Monmouth County, New Jersey, do hereby
certify that the foregoing resolution was duly adopted by the Governing Body at the May 20, 2025

Council Business Meeting.
é/p&&éd /W

Erica Kostyz, RMC, CMR ¢ ¢
Municipal Clerk




SCHEDULE A

Employee
Sarah Caldwell Camp Director

Mathew Maxcy
Ethan Latshaw
Gavin Latshaw
Adam Misyak
Dillon Karlson
Abby Urspruch
Sophie Gavin
Dyllon Varcadipane
Maria Calvario
Zach Wolf
Addison Garguilio

Hourly Rate
$20.00

$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.75
$15.50
$15.50



